www.uni-semic.com 0575-85087896
ZHEJIANG UNIU-NE Technology CO.,LTD
浙 江 宇 力 微 新 能 源 科 技 有 限 公 司
U6119S/SA/SC   Data  Sheet
V 3.2
版权归浙江宇力微新能源科技有限公司
U6119S/SA/SC DATA SHEET

 Industry Controls
Products Information
Order Information
Base Part Number Package Type Rsdon
VOFFSETMin(ohm) Max(ohm)
U6119S SOP7 0.75 0.85 200V
U6119SA SOP7 0.1 0.15 100V
U6119SC SOP7 0.1 0.15 100V
Number DESCRIPTION
U6119SC SOP-7，Halogen-free, Tape & Reel ，3000Pcs/Reel
U6119S/SA SOP-7，Halogen-free、Tape & Reel，3000Pcs/Reel
U6119S/SA/SC DATA SHEET
www.uni-semic.com 0575-85087896
2
Pin Configuration
U6119S U6119SA/SC
Block Diagram
Pin Description
Pin Num Pin Name I/O Description
1 VDD P Power Supply
3 FB I The voltage feedback
4 CS I Current sense input
5,6 VIN O HV VIN Pin.
7 GND P Ground
2 P U6119S:NC U6119SA/SC:GND/VCP
U6119S/SA/SC DATA SHEET
www.uni-semic.com 0575-85087896
3